
SCHEDULE - YORK REGION BLUES
fall 2017 / TIER 3/4 SUNDAY (C/D)

Feb. 07, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sat, Sep 16, 17 2 BARONS 4 YORK REGION BLUES 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Sep 17, 17 5 TORONTO KINGS 0 YORK REGION BLUES 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Sep 24, 17 8 SIXTY NATION 1 YORK REGION BLUES 6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Sep 30, 17 2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

4 YORK REGION BLUES 2:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 01, 17 3 SNIPERS 5 YORK REGION BLUES 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 15, 17 0 YORK REGION BLUES 2 SNIPERS 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Oct 21, 17 8 YORK REGION BLUES 4 BRAMPTON BANDITS 1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 22, 17 2 YORK REGION BLUES 4 TORONTO KINGS 6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Oct 28, 17 1 YORK REGION BLUES 0 SIXTY NATION DEF 1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 29, 17 1 YORK REGION BLUES 2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Nov 11, 17 'B' F1 5 SNIPERS 2 YORK REGION BLUES 1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 12, 17 'B' F2 2 YORK REGION BLUES 2 SNIPERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


